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WELL LOG BUREAU, KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 

719#720 Union National Bank Bldg., Wichita, Kansas 

CASING RECORD 

10• 

20• 8 1-4 

115 1-2 6 15-8 

12 1-2 15 3-16 

TOTAL DEPTH 

LOCATION 

FARM 'rlell at Ola the 
COMPANY 

CONTRACTOR 

COMMENCED 

SHOT 

SEC 26 T 13 R 23E . 

NO. COUNTY Johnson. 

COMPLETED 

QUARTS BETWEEN 

CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THIS WELL SHOULD BE REFERRED TO 

FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS 

REMARKS 

'ormation 

soil 
Pennsylvanian 
(Lansing Form) 
(Stanton Lime) 
sand 
lime 
shale 
lie 
(Vil s hale) 

1 · 
lattsbur Lime) 

lime 
( Lana Shale) 
shale 
sandstone 
Kansas City Form) 
( Iola. Lime) 
lime 
(Cherryvale Shale) 
shale 
('!Jinterset Lime) 

(Galesburg shale) 
shale 
(Bethany Falls) 
lime 
(Ladore shale) 
shale 
(Hertha Lie) 
shale 
J1:armaton 
shale 
sand 
shale 
lime 
( Cherokee shale) 
shale 
sand 
shale 

d 
shale 

Depth 

21 

23 
19? 
26 
32 

43 

58 

72 
79 

114 

176 

193 

207 

216 -

219 

227 

269 
301 
306 
329 

336 
340 
354 
361 
465 

Formation 

sand 
shale 
sand 
shale 
sand 
shale 
sand 
shale Bl 

ELEVATION 

INITIAL PRODUCTION Dry. 

Depth. 

472 
509 
530 
555 
560 
577 
583 
600 TD. 


